Ssd Diskler

Uriin

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Team Vulcan Z 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD (T253TZ001T0C101)

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

1TB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-1T00-G26
3500/2500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

Marka

Intenso

Team

Team

Sandisk

Stok

10+

Fiyat

73,50 USD

57,75 USD

59,74 USD

78,75 USD



